
I'l'J"

pevisions-t*
AKEHDHSNT CHANGES SY FUND

FUNI) DESCRIPTION

010 GEHSRAD, FIWD
03l ROAD & BRIDGE |{1
023 ROAD BRIDGE' if3

THE PRECEDING hXSt OF AMENDMENTS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED.

LOUIS PLOTK

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPKANTE DALE

INCREASE/DECREASE

.00:

.00,
211,115 . 52-

^0/7-A3 4 a.36^)
/0/10//7



10/12/2017 0H:38

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAI-1E

201? 010-400-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2017 010-400-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING
2017 Q3,0-400-4a0 BONDS
p:P. SUM. • CO JUDGE

201V 010-401-352 CONTINGENCIES
2XP. SUM.- COHM COURT

20L7 02.1.-369-100 CULVERT/MATERIAL

2017 021-621-335. ROAD t4ATERlAL
PRECINCT #1 - EXPENSE SU?4MARY

2C17 023-623-339 ROAD f4ATSRlAL
PRECINCT .^3 - EXPENSE SUT4:4ARy

DATE-

REl»ORT OF GSNF.PvAr. LEDGER AMENUIdENTS

AHDMT
NU:4BER

OLD BUDGET AMENDED BUDGET
.AMOUNT AMOUNT

10/12/2017 K17R23 1.400.00 X,4.4S.'21
10/12/2017 K17R23 2,000.00. 2,086.54
10/12/2037 K17R23 -00 320.00

TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL CHANGES

10./,12/2017 K17R23 B. 253.30 7. 801 .55
total AT'IBNDMFJNTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES

R' 10/12/2017 K17A23 115,712.55- 127, 13.5.32-
TOTAL AI4ENDMSNTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES

10/12/2017 K17A23 638,085.71 649,508.48
TOTAL AMEi-IDMENTS 3 TOTAL CflANGES '

10/12/2017 'KI7A23 S54,S33.85 902,949.37
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 3 TOTAL aiANGES

AMOUNT OF
CHANGE

45.21
86 .54

320.00
451.75

451.75-
451.75-

11.422.77-
11,422.77-

11.422.77
11,422,77

211,115,.;.52
211,115.52

GSL122 PAGE

DESCRIPTION

TO COVER EXPENSES
TO COVER EXPENSES
TO COVER EXPENSES

TO COVER EXPENSES

INDIAN HILLS SUBD

TNDT7VJ HTLL RETMB

OAKDALE LOOP r4ATERIALS
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10/12/2017 0a.-47

ACCOUNT NUKBKR ACCOUNT NA.M.B

ZSIS 01G--}01-4a3 MBRTT TOOL
KXP. 5UK.- CCXM COURT

2013 OlO-l&S-lOB SALARIES
2018 010-555-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
2019 OlO-lSS-SO:! RSTIREHKNT

Exp.suM.- d? s:

KKFORT OF GENERAL LBOSER Ar-5ENDHENTS

DATE AHDMT
NUMBER

OLD BUDGET AT-IENDSD BUDGET
AMOUNT Af40UNT

lD/12/2017 KlSROl iO.OC0;OO r».02S.i7
TOTAI. AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES

10/12/2017
.10/12/2017
10/12/2017

20ia oao-.;55-2o-; workers cqmpensati 10/12/20:7
2048 0.10-555-206 U?JEMPLOVMENT INSUR 10/12/2017

K18R01
K1flROl
K10RO1
K10RO1
K18H01

96,340.55
10,934.57
19,010.42

581 .24
164.50

TOTAL AME^ro^^ENTS. 5 TOTAL

201S 0.10-512-120 CERTIFICATE PAT - 10/12/2017 K18R01 10;200.00
7018 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY 10/12/2017 KlSROl 117,544.00
201B 010-512-203 R2TIJ?E!-1ENT 10/12.^20:7 KlSROi 204.357.64
201S 010-512-204 WOR.KS.RS COMPEN'SATI. 10/12/2017 KaS.ROl 36v407.00
201S 010-512-206 UNSMPLOY.MENT INSUR -10/12/2017 K18R01 3.226.71

a?-, 035.97
,10.995.73
1.9.116.74

584.49
166.18

changes

9.000.00
U7. 452.20
204.198.04

36.37S..11
3,2:

E.XPEN.SE SUMr4ARY - .TAIL TOTAL AMENDMENTS

2019 010-700-027 TRANSFER TO COURTH 10/12/2017 KlfiROl
TOTAI. A!4KNDMEMTS

5 TOT/G. CIIANGES

.00 a,482,81
1 TOTAL CliANGES"

2018 027-340-010 TRANSFER FROM GENE 10/12/2017 KlSROl 138,032.29- 130,515.10-
2018 C27-340-010 TRANSFER. PROM GENE 10/12/2017 KlflROl 138,515.10- 139,515..lO-
REVENUE SUMT'iARV-SECURITY FUND TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL CHANGES

2018 027-580-120 CERTIFICATE PAY 10/12/2017 KiSROl 1,800.00 3,000.00
2018 S27-580-2G1 SOCIAL SECURITY 10/12/2017 :<18B0i 3,845.22 8,937.(32
2018 027-560-203 RETIRE-MSMT 10/12/2017 KiSROl 15.377.96 J5,537.5S
2018 027-580-204 WORKERS COMPSN.SATT 10/12/2017 KIKSOl 2,784.02 .i.812.91
2018 0?.7-580-:;06 UNEMPLOYMENT INSUR 10/12/2017 K.1 BROl 242.81 24o.33

TOTAL AMENDME.NTS 5 TOTAL CHANGES

AMOUNT OF
CH/tNGS

971.83=-
971 ..53-

7.59,. 42
61.16

106.32
3-25
1.68

971.63

1,200.00-
91.80-

155-60-
2S-8S-
2.52-

1.402,61-

1,482.81
1,402.81

4S2.31
1.000.DO - CORRECTION

i.-iaE.ei-

l,20Q.0O
5i .80

159.60
28.39

2-52
402.81

GEL122 PAGE

DESCRIPTION

MERIT INCSSA.5E

MERIT IMCRBASH
MERIT INCREASE
MERIT INCREASE
MERIT INCREASE
MERIT INCREASE

TRANS.s'KR EHP FROM JAIL TO
TSAi:SFER EMP FRO.M oAIL TO
TRANSFER J7vIL EMP TO SEC
TR.eilSFER JAIL S.MP TO SEC
TRANSFER JAIL EMP TO SEC

1"RANSFBR JAIL KMP TO SEC

T.RANSFER J.ML EMP TO SEC

TRANSFER JAIL BMP TO SEC
TRANSFER EM? FROM JAIL TO
IPANSFER JAIL EMP TO SEC
TPJUISFER JAIL EMP TO SEC
TPJVNSFER JAIL EMP TO SEC

CLK

SD"

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

SD
SD
SD
SD
SO

SD

SD
SD

SD
SD

SO
SD
.SD


